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Championnats FFBN Open 2024
Charleroi, 24 - 25/2/2024

Epreuve 31 Dames, 100m Libre Cat. générale
25/02/2024 Liste résultats Eliminatoires
TL FFBN 15: 1:10.50;  16: 1:09.50;  17: 1:07.50;  18: 1:06.00;  19 +: 1:05.00  /  TL NON FFBN/OPEN : 1:03.36
Points: FINA 2021

PL NAME YB CLUB COUNTRY I-TIM S-TIME FINA 50m 100m

15 ans

1. GILLET, Maëlle 09 MOSAN BEL 1:04.48 1:03.81 532 30.82 32.99
2. PAQUES, Typhanie 09 LGN BEL 1:04.55 1:03.97 528 31.33 32.64
3. PAQUES, Célya 09 LGN BEL 1:04.90 1:04.26 521 31.72 32.54
4. HANNOTEAU, Isalyne 09 CCM BEL 1:02.30 1:04.38 518 30.26 34.12
5. DEBAY, Manon 09 BOUST BEL 1:04.79 1:04.59 513 31.19 33.40
6. DYS, Maja 09 CNSN POL 1:05.45 1:04.76 509 30.92 33.84
7. ABDELMOUMEN, Nisrine 09 CNBA BEL 1:04.12 1:05.35 495 30.79 34.56
8. PAVAN, Nahla 09 ENLN BEL 1:06.71 1:05.76 486 31.87 33.89
9. MOUHTADI, Yaelle 09 ENW BEL 1:04.42 1:06.07 479 31.92 34.15

10. NANNI, Audrey 09 CNSN BEL 1:05.34 1:06.18 477 31.83 34.35
11. XENOU, Virginia 09 CNSW GRE 1:04.62 1:06.23 475 32.60 33.63
12. LAMBIN, Elisa 09 NCA BEL 1:04.92 1:06.28 474 31.96 34.32
13. SEVRIN, Clémence 09 STD BEL 1:05.54 1:06.44 471 31.97 34.47
14. ZIPPER, Evy 09 CNSW BEL 1:04.57 1:06.48 470 31.77 34.71
15. CONSTANTIN, Sophia 09 NCA ROU 1:03.99 1:06.69 466 31.86 34.83
16. CIRIELLO, Ilaria 09 HN BEL 1:07.04 1:06.70 465 31.85 34.85
17. ZUBIA LAWES, Nahia Amber 09 WN ESP 1:07.81 1:07.00 459 31.95 35.05
18. DEJON, Marylou 09 MOSAN BEL 1:06.04 1:07.07 458 31.61 35.46
19. FICHEFET, Agathe 09 STD BEL 1:08.22 1:07.46 450 32.40 35.06
20. JENKINS, Emma 09 CNSW BEL 1:06.64 1:07.87 442 32.21 35.66
21. FRADET, Maelle 09 NCA FRA 1:09.07 1:08.28 434 33.38 34.90
22. RIVELLINI, Frida 09 LSCC ITA 1:07.76 1:08.43 431 33.43 35.00
23. GUARINI, Violette 09 ENLN BEL 1:09.82 1:09.02 420 32.79 36.23
24. FORTEMPS, Florine 09 PERRON BEL 1:06.15 1:09.29 415 32.46 36.83
25. STRAET, Lucie 09 NCH BEL 1:07.88 1:09.72 407 33.27 36.45
26. PIT, Ilaria Anamaria 09 CNBA ROU 1:10.21 1:09.77 407 33.69 36.08

16 ans

1. MICHIELS, Nore 08 TSZ BEL 57.43 58.61 686 28.60 30.01
2. RIAHI, Sofia 08 HN BEL 1:02.75 1:01.73 587 29.84 31.89
3. DAVID, Ryana 08 PERRON BEL 59.42 1:02.04 579 30.01 32.03
4. HARTITI, Maissane 08 CNBA BEL 1:02.56 1:02.98 553 30.38 32.60
5. SEDGMAN, Charlie 08 WN AUS 1:03.49 1:03.13 549 30.68 32.45
6. PETRE, Victoria 08 ENLN BEL 1:02.86 1:03.17 548 30.79 32.38
7. DEVILLÉ, Hélene 08 PERRON BEL 1:04.02 1:04.21 522 31.42 32.79
8. FALZONE, Eva 08 ENLN BEL 1:06.19 1:06.19 476 31.75 34.44
9. THIRY, Alice 08 CNB BEL 1:05.38 1:06.23 475 32.47 33.76

10. BOCK, anouk 08 CNB BEL 1:04.75 1:06.98 460 32.41 34.57
11. DE BEYS, Valentine 08 WN BEL 1:09.42 1:07.92 441 33.23 34.69
12. POELST, Noémie 08 STD BEL 1:07.59 1:08.36 432 33.77 34.59
13. OUJAA, Aicha 08 CNBA BEL 1:07.87 1:08.55 429 32.93 35.62
14. VOLLEBOUT, Aglaé 08 EC FRA 1:11.87 1:09.06 419 33.68 35.38
15. MALBECQ, Amandine 08 MS-TEAM BEL 1:09.05 1:09.81 406 34.18 35.63
16. BERTEE, Charlyne 08 MHN BEL 1:12.89 1:10.66 391 33.19 37.47
17. OULAD BEN TAIB, Assia 08 SCC BEL 1:17.60 1:11.69 375 34.16 37.53

17 - 18 ans

1. DUREZ, Laure 06 ENLN BEL 56.96 58.96 674 28.45 30.51
2. MERCIER, Faustine 07 DM BEL 58.95 1:00.05 638 28.94 31.11
3. WOLF BAYOT, Alix 07 ENLN BEL 1:00.75 1:00.69 618 29.41 31.28
4. REINESCH, Leeloo 07 NCA LUX 59.75 1:01.41 597 29.76 31.65
5. MICHAUX, Valentine 07 HELIOS BEL 1:01.24 1:01.54 593 29.84 31.70
6. CHABOT, Camille 06 PERRON BEL 1:00.17 1:02.58 564 29.73 32.85
7. MOURMAUX, Célia 07 ENLN BEL 1:02.71 1:02.68 561 29.73 32.95
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Championnats FFBN Open 2024
Charleroi, 24 - 25/2/2024

Epreuve 31, Filles, 100m Libre, Eliminatoire, 17 - 18 ans

PL NAME YB CLUB COUNTRY I-TIM S-TIME FINA 50m 100m

8. SPRECHER, Lydie 06 SCC BEL 1:05.93 1:03.48 540 30.68 32.80
9. PERRIN, Samantha 07 LSCC FRA 1:03.64 1:03.81 532 30.41 33.40

10. REMY, Clémentine 07 MOSAN BEL 1:03.22 1:04.27 520 30.87 33.40
11. DAVID, Sarah 06 PERRON BEL 1:02.27 1:04.56 513 31.71 32.85
12. MERCIER, Eva 07 CNBA FRA 1:07.33 1:07.77 444 32.74 35.03
13. BOU KHALED, Chloé 07 SCC LBN NT 1:09.05 419 32.94 36.11

19 ans et plus

1. VANHAUWAERT, Lotte 04 ROSC BEL 56.12 57.64 722 27.79 29.85
2. RAVELINGIEN, Lana 03 BRABO BEL 56.30 58.21 701 28.13 30.08
3. MAKA, Emilie 02 ESN BEL 1:03.67 1:03.67 535 30.59 33.08
4. MERESSE, Céline 05 CNBA BEL 1:01.69 1:03.86 530 30.26 33.60
5. SCHOEMANS, Stéphanie 00 CNSW BEL NT 1:04.69 510 30.70 33.99
6. AKILYAN, Leila 05 CNSW BEL 1:04.49 1:05.02 503 31.80 33.22
7. SCHOEMANS, Coralie 02 CNSW BEL 1:03.67 1:05.79 485 31.40 34.39
8. MARION, Gladys 01 ESN BEL 1:05.12 1:06.10 478 32.62 33.48

Cat. générale

1. VANHAUWAERT, Lotte 04 ROSC BEL 56.12 57.64 722 27.79 29.85
2. RAVELINGIEN, Lana 03 BRABO BEL 56.30 58.21 701 28.13 30.08
3. MICHIELS, Nore 08 TSZ BEL 57.43 58.61 686 28.60 30.01
4. DUREZ, Laure 06 ENLN BEL 56.96 58.96 674 28.45 30.51
5. MERCIER, Faustine 07 DM BEL 58.95 1:00.05 638 28.94 31.11
6. WOLF BAYOT, Alix 07 ENLN BEL 1:00.75 1:00.69 618 29.41 31.28
7. REINESCH, Leeloo 07 NCA LUX 59.75 1:01.41 597 29.76 31.65
8. MICHAUX, Valentine 07 HELIOS BEL 1:01.24 1:01.54 593 29.84 31.70
9. RIAHI, Sofia 08 HN BEL 1:02.75 1:01.73 587 29.84 31.89

10. DAVID, Ryana 08 PERRON BEL 59.42 1:02.04 579 30.01 32.03
11. CHABOT, Camille 06 PERRON BEL 1:00.17 1:02.58 564 29.73 32.85
12. MOURMAUX, Célia 07 ENLN BEL 1:02.71 1:02.68 561 29.73 32.95
13. HARTITI, Maissane 08 CNBA BEL 1:02.56 1:02.98 553 30.38 32.60
14. SEDGMAN, Charlie 08 WN AUS 1:03.49 1:03.13 549 30.68 32.45
15. PETRE, Victoria 08 ENLN BEL 1:02.86 1:03.17 548 30.79 32.38
16. SPRECHER, Lydie 06 SCC BEL 1:05.93 1:03.48 540 30.68 32.80
17. MAKA, Emilie 02 ESN BEL 1:03.67 1:03.67 535 30.59 33.08
18. GILLET, Maëlle 09 MOSAN BEL 1:04.48 1:03.81 532 30.82 32.99

PERRIN, Samantha 07 LSCC FRA 1:03.64 1:03.81 532 30.41 33.40
20. MERESSE, Céline 05 CNBA BEL 1:01.69 1:03.86 530 30.26 33.60
21. PAQUES, Typhanie 09 LGN BEL 1:04.55 1:03.97 528 31.33 32.64
22. DEVILLÉ, Hélene 08 PERRON BEL 1:04.02 1:04.21 522 31.42 32.79
23. PAQUES, Célya 09 LGN BEL 1:04.90 1:04.26 521 31.72 32.54
24. REMY, Clémentine 07 MOSAN BEL 1:03.22 1:04.27 520 30.87 33.40
25. HANNOTEAU, Isalyne 09 CCM BEL 1:02.30 1:04.38 518 30.26 34.12
26. DAVID, Sarah 06 PERRON BEL 1:02.27 1:04.56 513 31.71 32.85
27. DEBAY, Manon 09 BOUST BEL 1:04.79 1:04.59 513 31.19 33.40
28. SCHOEMANS, Stéphanie 00 CNSW BEL NT 1:04.69 510 30.70 33.99
29. DYS, Maja 09 CNSN POL 1:05.45 1:04.76 509 30.92 33.84
30. AKILYAN, Leila 05 CNSW BEL 1:04.49 1:05.02 503 31.80 33.22
31. ABDELMOUMEN, Nisrine 09 CNBA BEL 1:04.12 1:05.35 495 30.79 34.56
32. PAVAN, Nahla 09 ENLN BEL 1:06.71 1:05.76 486 31.87 33.89
33. SCHOEMANS, Coralie 02 CNSW BEL 1:03.67 1:05.79 485 31.40 34.39
34. MOUHTADI, Yaelle 09 ENW BEL 1:04.42 1:06.07 479 31.92 34.15
35. MARION, Gladys 01 ESN BEL 1:05.12 1:06.10 478 32.62 33.48
36. NANNI, Audrey 09 CNSN BEL 1:05.34 1:06.18 477 31.83 34.35
37. FALZONE, Eva 08 ENLN BEL 1:06.19 1:06.19 476 31.75 34.44
38. THIRY, Alice 08 CNB BEL 1:05.38 1:06.23 475 32.47 33.76

XENOU, Virginia 09 CNSW GRE 1:04.62 1:06.23 475 32.60 33.63
40. LAMBIN, Elisa 09 NCA BEL 1:04.92 1:06.28 474 31.96 34.32
41. SEVRIN, Clémence 09 STD BEL 1:05.54 1:06.44 471 31.97 34.47
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Championnats FFBN Open 2024
Charleroi, 24 - 25/2/2024

Epreuve 31, Dames, 100m Libre, Eliminatoire, Cat. générale

PL NAME YB CLUB COUNTRY I-TIM S-TIME FINA 50m 100m

42. ZIPPER, Evy 09 CNSW BEL 1:04.57 1:06.48 470 31.77 34.71
43. CONSTANTIN, Sophia 09 NCA ROU 1:03.99 1:06.69 466 31.86 34.83
44. CIRIELLO, Ilaria 09 HN BEL 1:07.04 1:06.70 465 31.85 34.85
45. BOCK, anouk 08 CNB BEL 1:04.75 1:06.98 460 32.41 34.57
46. ZUBIA LAWES, Nahia Amber 09 WN ESP 1:07.81 1:07.00 459 31.95 35.05
47. DEJON, Marylou 09 MOSAN BEL 1:06.04 1:07.07 458 31.61 35.46
48. FICHEFET, Agathe 09 STD BEL 1:08.22 1:07.46 450 32.40 35.06
49. MERCIER, Eva 07 CNBA FRA 1:07.33 1:07.77 444 32.74 35.03
50. JENKINS, Emma 09 CNSW BEL 1:06.64 1:07.87 442 32.21 35.66
51. DE BEYS, Valentine 08 WN BEL 1:09.42 1:07.92 441 33.23 34.69
52. FRADET, Maelle 09 NCA FRA 1:09.07 1:08.28 434 33.38 34.90
53. POELST, Noémie 08 STD BEL 1:07.59 1:08.36 432 33.77 34.59
54. RIVELLINI, Frida 09 LSCC ITA 1:07.76 1:08.43 431 33.43 35.00
55. OUJAA, Aicha 08 CNBA BEL 1:07.87 1:08.55 429 32.93 35.62
56. GUARINI, Violette 09 ENLN BEL 1:09.82 1:09.02 420 32.79 36.23
57. BOU KHALED, Chloé 07 SCC LBN NT 1:09.05 419 32.94 36.11
58. VOLLEBOUT, Aglaé 08 EC FRA 1:11.87 1:09.06 419 33.68 35.38
59. FORTEMPS, Florine 09 PERRON BEL 1:06.15 1:09.29 415 32.46 36.83
60. STRAET, Lucie 09 NCH BEL 1:07.88 1:09.72 407 33.27 36.45
61. PIT, Ilaria Anamaria 09 CNBA ROU 1:10.21 1:09.77 407 33.69 36.08
62. MALBECQ, Amandine 08 MS-TEAM BEL 1:09.05 1:09.81 406 34.18 35.63
63. BERTEE, Charlyne 08 MHN BEL 1:12.89 1:10.66 391 33.19 37.47
64. OULAD BEN TAIB, Assia 08 SCC BEL 1:17.60 1:11.69 375 34.16 37.53


